Goal:

Access Schedule for March 16th

Resolve probe alignment, install E-201

March 16th, 2016 (Wednesday)

Start Time Duration

6:00
7:30

7:30

8:00
12:00
14:00
15:00
16:00

0.5

0.5

Activity

Beam off
Vent

Realign DSTHz cube/target, install new
design for E216 optics and detector

E-201 installation

Check probe alignment
Connect air to DSHM flipper
Final checks and tidy
Search

Personnel

Christine
Doug, Christine, Alan

Oliver, Brendan
Mike, Spencer

Juan, Spencer

Mike, Spencer

Ops

Work Location

Sec 19&20
IP1

THz

P2
IP1
IP2
IP1
Sec 19&20

Hazard/Control/Comments

Survey not currently required. If required, will need to
perform survey at 7am.

Vent Kraken only.

Check for signs of contamination upon opening vacuum
chamber.

Class 4 laser mode. QLOs only. Laser goggles required.

Class 4 laser mode. QLOs only. Laser goggles required.



