	Access S	Access Schedule for March 16th				
Goal:	Resolve probe	alignment, install E-201				
March 16th	, 2016 (We	dnesday)				
Start Time	Duration	Activity	Personnel	Work Location	Hazard/Control/Comments	
6:00		Beam off		Sec 19&20	Survey not currently required. If required, will need to perform survey at 7am.	
7:30	0.5	Vent	Christine	IP1	Vent Kraken only.	
7:30	8	Realign DSTHz cube/target, install new design for E216 optics and detector	Doug, Christine, Alan	THz		
8:00	4	E-201 installation	Oliver, Brendan	IP2	Check for signs of contamination upon opening vacuum chamber.	
12:00	2	Check probe alignment	Mike, Spencer	IP1	Class 4 laser mode. QLOs only. Laser goggles require	
14:00	0.5	Connect air to DSHM flipper	Juan, Spencer	IP2		
15:00	1	Final checks and tidy	Mike, Spencer	IP1	Class 4 laser mode. QLOs only. Laser goggles require	
16:00	1	Search	Ops	Sec 19&20		